HOP ON HOP OFF BUS

HOP ON HOP OFF INCLUSIONS

TRANSFER SERVICE BUS Prithip lsbene

TRANSFER SERVICE INCLUSIONS HOP ON ”OP OFF
icki f K i
(rimied a resessal G ot peopsner (G Luggzpe e (R e o e ¢ TRA NSFER SERVICES
i

all day travel Island & travel tips Southern Cross Ix Carry on LR Island
Station 1x Checked Accomm.

HOP ON HOP OFF BUS TIMETABLE

WHAT’S ON
OFFER

@ Hub: Cowes West 10.00am  11.30am
@ Hub: Cowes Centre h 10.00am  11.30am
© Bowling/ Golf 4/ 1005am  1.35am
9 J
© Ramada Resort 1010am  1140am
© Koalas/Maze J  1015am  T45am ®
-~ 1. Airport
@ Hub:Rhyll ) 10.20am -
@ RhyllReserve 10.20am -
y!
© Hub: Surf Beach 10.20am  11.50am
© Hub: Smiths Beach 10.20am  11.50am A B |
I~ N | ] . o VU
@ Hub: Woolamai 4/ 1025am  1155am Y, == Tt R, R

@ Churchill Island 10.30am  12.00pm \ o e ; ,‘..-"”

Chocolate Factory
(23 Visitor Centre

TRANSFER SERVICE MAP

LAST
PICKUP

LOCATION

oW Jw

efeje)e]
0 €0 =0

D gD D g o

TRANSFER

@ MELBOURNE >>
PHILLIP ISLAND

TRANSFER SERVICE TIMETABLE TRANSFER TICKETS

CosT

TICKET

TIME LOCATION

10.30am  12.00pm : = j : I =
@ Hub: Newhaven 10.35am  12.05pm Stay ‘ onger
@ Hub: San Remo 10.35am  12.05pm
4 . 4
Pinnacles Walk
® Veterans Museum 1045am  1215pm 2L 'ore Furth I
@ Grand Prix Track T©1 10.55am  12.25pm h 9, x p er P
(1} Pyramid Rock 10.55am - v
& Phillip Island Winery  {O ? 10.55am  12.25pm
@ The Nobbies 1of 4/ 100am  12:30pm Wifi available
T@‘ Food ? Drink -'.5 Nature/Beach 4:,7 Paid Attraction | Standard Run 115 hrs Il Double Run 3 hours per location
PACKAGE DEALS
ALLDAY TRAVELPASS | isLano expeRIENCE
Includes HOP ON
ﬁ;' s|90l)p 5165PP 11.30am  Melbourne: Drop Offs Start @ PHILLIP ISLAND
12.00pm Melbourne: Drop offs Finished
. Guaranteed arrival by .00pm
Penguin Parade Transfers 1.30pm  Melbourne Airport: Depart

@ Woolamai Beach / 1040am  1210pm
+Forrest Caves
® Berrys Beach 12.25pm - DIRECT
@ Red Rocks S M15am  1245pm on board 3. Phillip Is’and
HOP ON HOP OFF TICKETS
® Return Transfer 8.45am Phillip Island: Pickups Start
$35pp $28pp W OERyrEes ORIy Wemssy 9.30am  Phillip Island: Depart ”OP OFF

1.00pm Melbourne Airport: Arrive
2.00pm  Melbourne: Pickups start Ticket Includes:

(=] [m]

Hub pickups begin:
$45pp 3:000m Apr-Sept | 5:00eu Oct-Mar

Penguin Parade Access

Golden Hour
Wine Experience

5.00pm  Phillip Island: Drop Offs Start Nobbies Wildlife
. Reserve Visit
Tour allows for at the Penguin Parade. 5.30pm  Phillip Island: Drop Offs Start - End

2.30pm  Melbourne: Depart

(O 0417 887 234

E www.localwaytours.com.au
- gday@phillipislandexplorer.com.au

RIDE > EXPLORE > REPEAT AIRPORT > MELBOURNE > PHILLIP ISLAND WITH EVERY STOP A NEW STORY AWAITS



/ennor;

beach’

il'.4 RamadaResort

Resene
wimbledorly s 1
shits Al {

W Koalas/Maze 5

: (%)

- Smithe Beach
e
Fhiflip
Island

Jobbies:
WUUICS |

Centre;’ |

-

9“?) HOP ON HOP OFF BUS MAP

® Timings for each run subject to change based on patronage on board.
@® Your driver on the day will co-ordinate with you an exact time for your return.

@® Your ticket allows you all-day travel, meaning you can visit multiple locations.*
*Excludes the Penguin Parade at night, this is a separate transfer that needs to be booked.
® Pre-bookings are essential - We will not be able to pick you up unless you have made a booking.

® Please Note: WE ARE NOT A BUS ROUTE — WE ARE A TOUR EXPERIENCE
To book: Contact us on 0417 887 234 or book online using the QR code.



